D stance: 169 yards SCT: 42 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
14003 Dyson No Ti e
14008 Jonesy No Ti e
14011 Chase No Ti e
14006 Der by No Ti e
14010 | nar a No Ti e

1 14015 I ce 32.74
14007 Penny No Ti e
14013 Jasper 39. 97

2 14001 | dgi e 33.73
14017 Cooper (N) No Tinme
14002 Ritz 39. 23
14009 Maksi m No Ti e

4 14014 Ri ngoPhire 38.80

3 14016 Mouse 36. 10

Di stance: 169 yards SCT: 42 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e

4 12008 Rauri Belle 39.00
12010 Cheers No Ti e
12018 Wcked (A) No Tine
12003 Baxter (N) No Tine
12016 Jack No Ti e
12001 Frenzi No Ti e

3 12005  Tush 37.42

2 12009  Toby 33.62
12015 Franki e No Ti e
12014 Pi nk No Tinme

1 12022 Super Sonic 31.68

Di stance: 171 yards SCT: 40 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e

2 18005 Hi j ack 35.02

4 18007 Strata 45, 92
18012 Ri vet No Ti e
18014 Vace No Ti e

M aster s Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Friday, July 10, 2015
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18001 Ai dan
18003 BB

1 18006 Fuj i

3 18011 Kraft

D stance: 171 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane
16003 Spry
16019 Fi gment

2 16025 Cruzer
16011 Spar k
16020 Tenpest
16021 Ji ggy
16001 Funkee Monk

4 16008 Cheer
16012 Zeeva
16014 Cul |l en

1 16016 M chael
16028 Mssy (M
16029 FIyR

3 16002 Sprint
16017 Coach

D stance: 173 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane
22057 Bryce
22078 BEE
22085 Der by
22106 Ni ke

6 22004 Ruby
22015 Super Gem
22092 Tovah
22155 Li nk
22001 G oovy

11 22006 Shap
22011 Grand Sl am
22082 Bob

10 22003 Sting (B)
22019 Dory
22080 Sky Meadows
22097 Kel so

2 22013 Crush
22038 Lyric
22043 Java
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No Ti e
33.15
37. 67
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22140
22046
22061
22107
22002
22051
22055
22067
22005
22009
22064
22114
22007
22071
22127
22153
22008
22072
22146
22154
22014
22079
22017
22096
22020
22128
22021
22131
22028
22030
22036
22037
22040
22041
22047
22049
22050
22056
22058
22066
22070
22073
22074
22077
22086
22089
22091
22101
22104
22109
22111
22115

Jeopar dy
Hana
Vapor (H)
Mack
Zesty
Toni c
Scor ch
Quilty
Cor azon
Her o
Kat
CQuts
Nor m
Fizzy
McFlurry
Pem
Swir |
Denal
Goose
Onen
Zim

d ever
Vi vi an!
Zenn
Bunkey
Puck
Dandy
Amazi ng
Luce
Roni n
Freya
Dej a Vu
Solo 6
Zydeco
Far go
Brisa
Charlie
Tuul
Graci e
Brice
Raven
Verve
Roxy
Sal sa
Lai ney
Dash

PD

G no
Tai

Rem
Brite
Stitch

253333828358 833858888834%
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0. 00
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15. 00
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5.00
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Elim
Elim
10. 00

3333

Elim
20. 00
5.00
Eli
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Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
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Eli
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0. 00
20.91
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10. 00
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5.00
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Elim
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Elim
10. 00
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22117 Sport
22118 Bonita
22119 Ritz
22123 Zooey
22126 Glit

4 22133 Ser ena

3 22142 Silver
22143 Hi - Fi
22144 G nger (La)

1 22145 Fee
22150 El f
22152 Zi ng
22156 Qui ck
22157 Shi ne

D stance: 173 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane
22137 Ver b
26028 Doobi e
26034 Swi g

2 26048 Gfted
22018 Beaner
26041 d ance

3 26043 Prize

1 26012 Uo
26044 Dani ca
26047 Integrity
26006 Punk
26013 Tenpo (H)
22068 Zi ggy
26038 Schmut zy
26007 Coast
26042 W I | ow

Trick

26017 Super G
26018 Kip

4 26022 Ffynch
26023 Keen
26025 Pre
26027 Siren
26010 Pl ay
26029 Artem s
26035 Pace

5 26036 Zi m
26039 Victory

Jovi

Absent

No

32.

No

Ti me
74
Ti me

Absent

31.
31.
.16

wELE®ES

38 seconds

41
07

Ti me

.92

Ti me

.41

Ti me

.19

Ti me

EERNEEE

35.
32.

@z

Ti me
Ti me
Ti me

. 68
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Ti nme
24
06
Ti nme

. 88

78

Absent

R N

43.
32.
37.

.52
.43

Ti me
Ti me
Ti me

. 56
36.
36.
30.

08
62
86
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
90
39
36
Ti nme
Ti nme

0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 1 1 0 0 10. 00
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2.16 1 1 0 0 12. 16
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
Masters 26 inch Judge: Nita Wulf
TFI ts R S F E Scor e
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
0. 00 1 2 0 0 15. 00
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 2 0 0 0 10. 00
0. 00 2 1 0 0 15. 00
0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
5.90 2 1 0 0 20. 90
0. 00 1 1 0 0 10. 00
0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
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Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



D st ance:

Pl ace

D st ance:

Pl ace

w N

D st ance:

Pl ace

169 yards

Armband Nane

P08002
P08018
PO8001
P08028
PO8003
P08012
P08027

171 yards

Carly
Cedric
Scot chy
a

Spy

Joey

G ddy Up

Armband Nane

P12024
P12009
P12026
P12001
P12010
P12007
P12013
P12011
P12019

173 yards

Bozo

St ar

Dusty
Maggi e Moo
Kal ei gh
VWi sky
Snoop
Pochi

Gem

Armband Nane

P16013
P16023
P16024
P16031
P16002
P16007
P16034
P16005
P16010
P16029
P16014
P16015
P16018

Shiraz
Pi pit
Zeke
Caper
Kestre
Crine
Amo
Sundae
Chase
Ruby (C)
Tillie
Gonmt
dive

Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

SCT: 45 seconds

Ti me
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Ti me

.19

Ti me
Ti me

.04

Ti me
Ti me

SCT: 43 seconds

Ti me

No

43.

No

45.

No

36.
37.
31.

Ti nme
99
Ti nme
92
Ti nme
25
88
00

Absent

SCT: 41 seconds

Ti me

5366866866188 ¢%

58

Ti e
Ti e
98

Ti e
Ti e
Ti e
Ti e

.62

Ti me
Ti me

. 64
.42

Friday, July 10, 2015
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E

PP ORRFEOR

Scor e

Elim
0.19
Elim
Elim
0. 00
Elim
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Nita Wulf
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Scor e

Elim
10. 99
Elim
2.92
Elim
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00

Nita Wulf

E

OCORRFRPORRPRRPRRORERO

Scor e

5. 00
Elim
Elim
10. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
16. 62
Elim
Elim
10. 00
17. 42

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



3 P16045 diver (A 37.44 0. 00 0
2 P16001 Schat zi 36. 63 0. 00 1
P16022 Ruby No Ti nme 0. 00 0
P16035 Li ndy No Ti nme 0. 00 0
P16041 Jacob No Ti e 0. 00 0
P16042 Kel sey No Ti e 0. 00 0
P16043 Loud No Tinme 0. 00 0
Di stance: 173 yards SCT: 41 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
P20024 Spree No Ti e 0. 00 0
1 P20034 Psi 31.11 0. 00 0
P20043 Ol a 44. 69 3.69 1
P16004 Flo Jo 32.52 0. 00 1
4 P20006 Runor 36.71 0. 00 0
P20019 Darci 31.52 0. 00 0
P20002 Stri ker No Ti e 0. 00 0
P20008 Zer 38. 99 0. 00 0
P20022 Bounder No Ti e 0. 00 0
3 P20009 M an 35. 88 0. 00 0
P20017 Aspen 37.39 0. 00 0
2 P20027 Pri ze 32. 44 0. 00 0
P20021 Shel a No Tinme 0. 00 0
P20029 Anna 36.75 0. 00 1
P20041 Opal Absent
P20039 Tony No Tine 0. 00 0
P20040 Perk No Tine 0. 00 0
P20047 GChno No Ti e 0. 00 0
P20048 Rascal 45. 10 4.10 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 53
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 9
Percent Qualified: 17.0%
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0. 00
8. 69
5.00
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9.10
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SCT: 52 seconds

SCT: 52 seconds

D stance: 208 yards
Pl ace Arnmband Nane
22018 Beaner
4 26028 Doobi e
26041 d ance
3 26048 Gfted
22137 Ver b
26023 Keen
26042 W I | ow
26043 Prize
26013 Tenmpo (H)
1 26047 Integrity
26034 Swi g
26038 Schmut zy
26007 Coast
26044 Dani ca
2 Trick
22068 Zi ggy
26010 Pl ay
26035 Pace
26012 Uo
26017 Super G
26018 Kip
5 26022 Ffynch
26025 Pre
26027 Siren
26006 Punk
26029 Artem s
26036 Zi m
26039 Victory
Jovi
D stance: 208 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane
22015 Super Gem
22049 Brisa
22079 d ever
22155 Li nk
22006 Snhap
22009 Her o
22086 Lai ney

M asters Challenge Biathlon Standard
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22005
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22057
22061
22078
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Ruby
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Sting (B)
Lyric
Java

Zi ng
Cor azon
Hana
Pem
Nor m
Grand Sl am
Toni ¢
Scor ch
Bryce
Vapor (H)
BEE
Swirl
Kat
Quilty
McFlurry
Zim
Fizzy
N ke
Goose
Crush
Vi vi an!
Denal
Oonen
Bunkey
Zenn
Dandy
Kel so
Luce
Amazi ng
Roni n
Puck
Freya
Dej a Vu
Solo 6
Zydeco
Far go
Charlie
Tuul

G aci e
Brice
Raven
Verve
Roxy
Sal sa
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5. 00

Elim
0. 00
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5.00
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15. 00
0. 00
Elim
Elim
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0. 00
0. 00
5.00
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0. 00
15. 00
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0. 00
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10. 00
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22080 Sky Meadows
22082 Bob
22085 Der by
22089 Dash
22091 PD
22092 Tovah
22101 G no
22104  Tai
22107 Mack
22157 Shi ne
22109 Remi
22111 Brite
22115 Stitch
22117 Sport
22118 Bonita
22119 Ritz
22123 Zooey
22126 Glit

8 22133 Ser ena
22140 Jeopar dy

5 22142 Silver
22143 Hi - Fi
22144 G nger (La)
22145 Fee
22150 El f
22156 Qui ck

D stance: 204 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane

3 16002 Sprint
16020 Tenpest
16021 Ji ggy
16003 Spry
16012 Zeeva
16025 Cruzer

4 16029 FIyR

2 16014 Cul |l en

1 16016 M chael
16017 Coach
16019 Fi gment
16011 Spar k
16028 Mssy (M
16001 Funkee Monk
16008 Cheer

D stance: 204 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 18005 H j ack

N
(621

AW
N Ol

E§6066666656

. 66

Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
73
Ti nme

S33d3da

.32
.42

Absent

38.
.23

.16
. 65

Ti me
Ti me

.63
.63
.25

Ti me
16

Ti me

.82

SCT: 54 seconds

Ti me

39.
39.

No

41.
50.
39.
41.
39.
38.
.05

§56865

40.

64
36
Ti e
43
61
20
49
44
16

Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
19

SCT: 54 seconds

Ti me

42.

00

. 00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00

Ccooooo0oo0o00000
cNeoNeoNololNololololiolollolo
P POOO0OO0OO0OO0ODO0OO0OO0OOoOOo
eNeoNeoNeolNolNolNoNolNolNolNollolo

. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
. 00

©Cooo0o000000O00
P OPFPOOORFRPROOORPEk
cNeoNolNolNolNolNololololl i)
eNeoNoNolNolNololNolNolNollolNo

Masters 16 inch Judge: T
TFI ts R S F

. 00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00

©CO0000000000000
cNeoNeoNololNolololololollololl el
P OOOOPFrRPROOOR,rRERLEFRPLROOO
eNeoNeolNeolNoloNolNolNolNolNolNolNolNolNo

Masters 18 inch Judge: T
TFI ts R S F

0. 00 0 0 0
-3-

OCORRFRPORRPRRERRRERRLRERERO

OPrPO0OO0OPFPOO0OOFr P OO

0. 00
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
0. 00

3333333

10. 00
10. 00
Elim
Elim
0. 00
5.00
0. 00
Elim
0. 00
5.00
Elim
5.00

m Verrell

E

OFRPPFPPFPPFPOOOODOOORFR OO

Scor e

0. 00
5. 00
Elim
5. 00
5. 00
5. 00
0. 00
0
0
5

m Verrel |

E

0

Scor e

0. 00

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



4 18007 Strata 46. 87 0. 00 0
18011 Kraft No Ti e 0. 00 0
18012 Ri vet 39. 16 0. 00 0
18001 Ai dan Absent
18003 BB 46. 97 0. 00 1
2 18006 Fuj i 42. 31 0. 00 0
3 18014  Vace 43. 30 0. 00 0
Di stance: 200 yards SCT: 57 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
12001 Frenzi No Ti e 0. 00 0
12010 Cheers 43. 86 0. 00 1
4 12015 Franki e 49. 18 0. 00 0
12003 Baxter (N 44.59 0. 00 0
12016 Jack No Ti e 0. 00 0
12005  Tush 40. 10 0. 00 0
3 12009  Toby 43. 06 0. 00 0
1 12008 Rauri Belle 41.56 0. 00 0
12018 Wcked (A) 45.93 0. 00 1
12014 Pi nk No Tinme 0. 00 0
2 12022 Super Sonic 42.65 0. 00 0
Di stance: 200 yards SCT: 57 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
14006 Der by 49.71 0. 00 0
14008 Jonesy 40. 14 0. 00 0
4 14016 Mouse 44. 34 0. 00 0
14003 Dyson 45. 65 0. 00 0
14007 Penny No Ti e 0. 00 0
2 14015 I ce 40. 16 0. 00 0
14001 | dgi e No Ti e 0. 00 0
14011 Chase Absent
1 14002 Ritz 38.51 0. 00 0
14017 Cooper (N) No Tinme 0. 00 0
14009 Maksi m No Ti e 0. 00 0
14010 | nar a 42.19 0. 00 0
3 14013 Jasper 43.71 0. 00 0
14014 Ri ngoPhire 47.08 0. 00 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 157

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 48

Percent Qualified: 30.6%
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o O

12 inch Judge:

S
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14 inch Judge:
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Scor e

Elim
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Elim
5.00
0. 00
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Elim
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m Verrell

E

P OPFP OOOOo

OO OPrPFrOo

Scor e

0. 00
5.00
0. 00
5.00
Elim
0. 00
Elim

0. 00
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5.00
0. 00
0. 00

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
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D st ance:

Pl ace

[EEN

D st ance:

Pl ace

D st ance:

Pl ace

204 yards

SCT:

Armband Nane

P12009
P12010
P12024
P12007
P12019
P12011
P12013
P12001
P12026

200 yards

St ar
Kal ei gh
Bozo

VWi sky
Gem

Pochi
Snoop
Maggi e Moo
Dusty

Ar mband Nane

P08002
PO8003
P08012
P08028
P08018
P08027
PO8001

208 yards

Carly
Spy

Joey

a
Cedric
G ddy Up
Scot chy

Armband Nane

P16013
P16023
P16034
P16035
P16002
P16007
P16024
P16005
P16010
P16029
P16014
P16018
P16022

Shiraz
Pi pit
Amo
Li ndy
Kestre
Crine
Zeke
Sundae
Chase
Ruby (C)
Tillie
dive
Ruby

Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

57 seconds

Ti me

50.
50.

No

50.

13
57
Ti e
85

Absent

40.
49.
55.

No

72
34
12
Ti e

SCT: 60 seconds

Ti me

43.

No

51.
42.
68.

91
Ti nme
52
46
12

Absent

48.

88

SCT: 55 seconds

Ti me

No

41.
54.
42.

No

37.
41.
37.

£§66866

Ti e
58
12
46
Ti e
79
18
26
Ti e
Ti e
Ti e
Ti e
Ti e

Friday, July 10, 2015

TFl ts

TFl ts

TFl ts
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Ccooooo0oo0o00000

Mast ers
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Mast ers
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Mast ers
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. 00

00
00
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00
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00
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. 00
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R

eNeolNoNeoleoleolololNolNolNolNollo)

12 inch Judge:
F

S

o OO+

OoOpFr OO

8 inch Judge:
F

S

O OO oo

16 inch Judge:

S

OO O0OO0OO0OFrR,PFPLPOOONOO

O O oo

O O oo

OO OoOoo

F

eNeoNeolNeolNeolNolNolNolNolNololollo)

E

Tim Verrell

Scor e

5.00
0. 00
Elim
0. 00

0. 00
5.00
5.00
Elim

m Verrell

E

OO or o

Scor e

5. 00
Elim
5. 00
0. 00
8.12

5. 00

m Verrell

E

PP RPPRPFPOOOROOOLR

Scor e

Elim
0. 00
10. 00
0. 00
Elim
0. 00
5. 00
5. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



P16045 diver (A) 40.51 0. 00 0
P16015 G omt 49. 45 0. 00 0
P16031 Caper 50. 40 0. 00 0
2 P16001 Schat zi 39.25 0. 00 0
P16041 Jacob No Ti e 0. 00 0
P16042 Kel sey No Ti e 0. 00 0
4 P16043 Loud 42.04 0. 00 0
D stance: 208 yards SCT: 55 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
P16004 Flo Jo 40. 54 0. 00 1
P20021 Shel a 51.01 0. 00 0
P20047 GChno No Ti e 0. 00 0
4 P20006 Runor 43. 99 0. 00 0
P20009 M an No Ti nme 0. 00 0
P20019 Darci 41. 17 0. 00 0
3 P20002 Stri ker 43. 66 0. 00 0
P20008 Zer 46. 56 0. 00 0
P20022 Bounder No Ti e 0. 00 0
P20017 Aspen No Ti e 0. 00 0
2 P20024 Spree 38. 32 0. 00 0
P20039 Tony No Tinme 0. 00 0
P20041 Opal Absent
P20043 Ol a 59. 23 4.23 1
P20048 Rascal 50. 18 0. 00 0
P20027 Pri ze 42.06 0. 00 0
P20029 Anna 44. 06 0. 00 0
1 P20034 Psi 37.91 0. 00 0
P20040 Perk 44. 95 0. 00 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 52
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 17
Percent Qualified: 32. 7%
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20 inch Judge:
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E
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Scor e
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Elim
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Elim
5.00
0. 00
0. 00
Elim
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0. 00
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9.23
0. 00
5. 00
0. 00
0. 00
10. 00

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
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ed
ed

ed
ed



Qual i fi

Pl ace

N

Qual i fi

Pl ace

13

20

15

19

21

er Cutoff:

37.01

Armband Nane

22137 Ver b
26012 Uo
26030 Runor (P)
26003 Quest
26009 Spar k
26042 W I | ow
26019 Una
26021 Bomber
26023 Keen
26028 Doobi e
26032 Si nner
26033 Ranger
26038 Schmut zy
Jovi
er Cutoff: 35.34

Ar mband Nane

22003
22027
22036
22128
22009
22023
22055
22083
22019
22022
22024
22078
22033
22038
22065
22127
22001
22040
22079
22106
22044
22096

Sting (B)

Crene Brule

Freya
Puck
Her o
Leda
Scor ch
Enber
Dory
Tar ga
Whi m
BEE
Kyan
Lyric
W spa
McFlurry
G oovy
Solo 6
Cl ever
N ke
Bodi e
Zenn

26 inch
Ti me

30. 55
28. 07
32. 26

22 inch
Ti me

28. 45
No Ti e
Absent
34.22
29. 99
28. 93
33. 47
28. 07
No Ti e
51.14
34.92
29.01
38.52
Absent
Absent
31.23
Absent
No Ti e
No Ti e
30.12
No Ti e
Absent

Friday, July 10, 2015

Steeplechase

Judge:

Judge: Adrienne Lynch

Nita Wulf
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N e I

Scor e

40. 55
33. 07
32. 26
Elim
28. 69
Elim

Elim
27. 89
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
33.43

Scor e

33. 45
Elim

39. 22
34. 99
28.93
33. 47
28. 07
Elim
56. 14
34.92
29.01
43,52

41. 23

Elim
Elim
35.12
Elim

Qual i fi
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Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
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Qual i fi

Qual i fi
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Qual i fi

ed
ed
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ed

ed

ed

ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed

ed



22113 Qui nn
22045 Brill
22122 Jitter
9 22047 Far go
22139 Hel o
11 22048 Skye
22049 Brisa
22050 Charlie
22014 Zi m
16 22063 Tee
22069 Roux
22030 Roni n
22074 Roxy
18 22077 Sal sa
12 22082 Bob
10 22085 Der by
22086 Lai ney
2 22092 Tovah
17 22099 Twi nki e
22100 Por sche
22101 G no
22118 Bonita
6 22123 Zooey
T7 22126 Glit
T7 22135 Zig-Zg
22145 Fee
14 22152 Zi ng
3 22157 Shi ne
14 inch Judge: Nita Wulf
Pl ace Arnmband Nane
14003 Dyson
14007 Penny
Qualifier Cutoff: 35.33
Pl ace Arnmband Nane
1 12008 Rauri Belle
12012 Rumy
12002 Carly
2 12021 Ji ff
Qualifier Cutoff: 42. 31
Pl ace Arnmband Nane
2 18008 Sting

Ti me
Ti me
Ti me
. 86
Ti me
33.30
30. 57
No Ti e
36. 07
33.82
Absent
No Ti e
No Ti e
34. 28
33.40
31.80
27. 49
28. 31
33.90
Absent
28. 80
Absent
30. 15
25.59
25.59
Absent
28. 45
28. 46

Ené868

Ti me

No Ti ne
No Ti ne

12 inch
Ti me

28. 27
No Ti e
Absent
40. 59

18 i nch
Ti me

42.93

Judge:

Judge:
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OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo
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o o

Nita Wulf
R

Nita Wulf
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33.30
35. 57
Elim
36. 07
33.82

Elim
Elim
34. 28
33.40
31.80
42. 49
28. 31
33.90

38. 80
30. 15
30. 59
30. 59

33.45
28. 46

Scor e

Elim
Elim

Scor e

28. 27
Elim

40. 59

Scor e

42.93
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ed
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ed



1 18009 Gd 28. 85 0 1 0 0 33.85 Qualified
18014 Vace No Ti ne 0 0 0 1 Elim
16 inch Judge: Nita Wulf
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me R S F E Scor e
16015 Taser No Ti ne 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 63
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 11
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O



Qualifier

Pl ace

[EEN

Qualifier

Pl ace

N

Qualifier

Pl ace

Cut of f :

37.76

Armband Nane

P16030
P16033
P16036
P16001
P16010
P16034
P16005
P16014
P16023

Cut of f :

Ni sa
Bug

M ckey
Schat zi
Chase
Ammo
Sundae
Tillie
Pi pit

43. 48

Ar mband Nane

P20036
P20040
P20042
P20001
P20003
P20004
P20012
P20005
P20017
P20014
P20021
P20023
P20026
P20033
P20039
P20043
P20048
P20044

Cut of f :

Bounce
Per k
MIlo
Madel i ne
TJ

Cyder
Ccean

Fi nn
Aspen
Mont e
Shel a
Wedgi e
Jack (S)
Chi ef
Tony
Ola
Rascal
Sir Prize

44.12

Ar mband Nane

P12012
P12009

Ruf fi an
St ar

16 i nch
Ti me

33.29
No Ti e
35.79
Absent
37.09
26. 46
31. 88
42. 46
32.30

20 inch
Ti me

No Ti e
28.79
30. 33
44, 28
No Ti e
44. 90
30. 33
No Ti e
32.01
Absent
No Ti e
No Ti e
33.55
47.97
35. 36
37.00
No Ti e
34. 87

12 inch
Ti me

35. 30
36. 18

Friday, July 10, 2015

Perf. Speed Jumping

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

Nita Wulf

Nita Wulf

Nita Wulf
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Scor e

38. 29
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26. 46
31. 88
42. 46
32.30

Scor e
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38.79
40. 33
54, 28
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44, 90
45, 33
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32.01
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48. 55
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35. 36
37.00
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39. 87
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36. 18
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ed
ed
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ed
ed
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P12015 Sam Absent

Qualifier Cutoff: 53.24 8 inch Judge: Nita Wulf

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e R S F E Score
2 P08005 Fiesta 44, 95 0 0 0 0 44,95 CQualified
1 P08006 Mblly 42. 60 0 0 0 0 42.60 Qualified

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 29
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O



D stance: 190 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane
22022 Tar ga
22003 Sting (B)
22006 Shap
22017 Vi vi an!
22019 Dory
22023 Leda
22027 Crene Brul e
22082 Bob
22137 Ver b
22001 G oovy
22011 Grand Sl am
22024 Whi m
22030 Roni n
22038 Lyric
22051 Toni c
22092 Tovah
22127 McFlurry
22049 Brisa
22055 Scor ch

2 22064 Kat
22122 Jitter
22036 Freya
22065 W spa
22078 BEE
22095 Li am

1 22079 d ever
22106 Ni ke
22118 Bonita
22146 Goose

3 22009 Her o
22096 Zenn
22007 Nor m
22105 Sur ge
22113 Qui nn
22116 Bl i nk

7 22143 Hi - Fi

9 22154 Onen
22041 Zydeco
22128 Puck
22033 Kyan
22131 Amazi ng
22028 Luce
22139 Hel o

51 seconds

Ti me

No

36.

No
No

53.

Ti me
92
Ti nme
Ti me
31

Absent

43.
45.

No

58
89
Ti me

Absent

33.

No
No
No

20

Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme

Absent

No
No

Ti me
Ti me

Absent

45.
33.
35.
36.

No
No

42.
33.

No

43.
33.
33.

39
76
51
83
Ti nme
Ti nme
63
03
Ti nme
82
94
81

Absent

35.

No
39.
No

23358888

Ti nme
09
Ti nme
72
94
74
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme

sent

Friday, July 10, 2015
Grand Prix Qualifier
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Tim Verrell

Scor e

Elim
10. 00
Elim
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5.00
Elim
Elim

10. 00
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Elim
Elim

15. 00
0. 00
Elim
10. 00
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25.00
5.00
0. 00
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10. 00
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15. 00
0. 00
5.00
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Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
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22037
22141
22040
6 22107
22074
22123
22104
22157
22135
22045
22100
5 22059
22014
22086
22077
22130
22069
22044
22008
22085
22002
22117
22126
4 22150
22047
22115
22050
8 22080
22145
22063
22109
22093
22083
22099
22119

D st ance:
Pl ace

22068
26003
26021
26047
26032
26041
26042
26043
1 26006
26044

Dej a Vu
Fl'y
Solo 6
Mack
Roxy
Zooey
Tai

Shi ne
Zig-Zg
Bril

Por sche
F

Zim

Lai ney
Sal sa
Rock
Roux
Bodi e
Swirl
Der by
Zesty
Sport
Glit
El f

Far go
Stitch
Charlie

Sky Meadows

Fee

Tee
Rem
Ellie
Enmber
Twi nki e
Ritz

190 yards SCT:
Ar mband Name

Zi ggy

Quest
Bonber

Integrity
Si nner

d ance
WI I ow
Prize
Punk

Dani ca

No
No

Ti me
Ti me

Absent

51 seconds

2338388888858 88¢8
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Ti me
Ti me
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. 00
. 00

. 00

00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00
. 00

. 00

. 00
. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00

. 00

OO OPFrRPROO0OO0OO0ODO0OO0OORFrPFrOOoOOo o

=

eNeolNoNeoleoleolololNolNolNolNollo)

Mast ers

. 00

00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00
. 00

R

OO PFrPr OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0oOOo

OO OOONMNOOOOOONOOO o

=

OO OO0 O0OO0ODOONDNOO

26 inch Judge:
F

S

OO O0OO0OO0OO0OFr OOOo

o o

cNeololeoNeoNolNeolNolNolNololNolNololNolo)

o

eNeoNeolNeolNeolNolNolNolNolNolololNo)

eNeolNolNeNoNolNololNolNo]

PP PRPORFRPRORFRORRROORRO [

o

PR RPRPRPRPRPOROOOLR

Elim
Elim

0. 00
Elim
Elim
15. 00
5.00
Elim
Elim
Elim
0. 00
Elim
10. 00
Elim
5.00
Elim
Elim
Elim

10. 00

Elim
0. 00
10. 00
10. 00
Elim
0. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

m Verrell

E

P OORRPRRPRORRER

Scor e

Elim
Elim
Elim
5.00
Elim
Elim
Elim
5.00
0. 00
Elim

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



26008 Wk No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
26030 Runor (P) No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
26009 Spar k 34. 35 0. 00 1 1 0 0 10. 00
2 26045  Touche' 38. 60 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
5 26034 Swig 37.16 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
26014 Nashvill e 37.54 0. 00 0 3 0 0 15. 00
26035 Pace 38. 68 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
3 26017 Super G 35.18 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
26018 Kip No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
26019 Una 41. 42 0. 00 1 3 0 0 20. 00
26020 Jason No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
26023 Keen No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
26028 Doobi e 46. 00 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
26029 Artenis 44. 66 0. 00 1 1 0 0 10. 00
4 26038 Schnut zy 35. 87 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
26027 Siren 38.10 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
26033 Ranger No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
26036 Zim No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Jovi 37.96 0. 00 1 1 0 0 10. 00
Di stance: 187 yards SCT: 53 seconds Masters 18 inch Judge: Tim Verrelli
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
18008 Sting 48. 25 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
18009 Gd No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
18012 Ri vet No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
18013 Jessie No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 187 yards SCT: 57 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Tim Verrelli
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
2 16003 Spry 38. 86 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
16012 Zeeva No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 16001 Funkee Monk 33. 31 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
16021 Ji ggy No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
3 16011 Spar k 51. 85 0. 00 1 1 0 0 10. 00
16015 Taser No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 184 yards SCT: 58 seconds Masters 14 inch Judge: Tim Verrelli
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
14006 Der by 45. 93 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
1 14015 I ce 37.38 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified



4 14016
14007
2 14009
3 14019
14010
14013

D stance: 184 yards

Mouse
Penny
Maksi m
Zep

| nar a
Jasper

Pl ace Arnband Nane

12018

W cked (A

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 117
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 9
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers: 15
Percent Qualified:

41. 89 0. 00 0 0 0
No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0 0
38.16 0. 00 0 0 0
39. 99 0. 00 0 0 0
44. 11 0. 00 1 0 0
37.62 0. 00 1 0 0
SCT: 60 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge: T
Ti me TFI ts R S F
No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0
12. 8%

0. 00 Qualified
Elim
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
5. 00
5. 00

ol eoNoNoll o]

m Verrell
E Scor e

1 Elim



D st ance:

Pl ace

D st ance:

Pl ace

D st ance:

Pl ace

w

Ar mband

P16005
P16036
P16001
P16007
P16002
P16012
P16019
P16022
P16027
P16045

Ar mband

P20003
P20030
P20004
P20044
P20014
P20017
P20021
P20022
P20033
P20034
P20039
P20043
P20040
P20048

Ar mband

P12024
P12009
P12019

190 yards

190 yards

187 yards

SCT:
Nanme

Sundae

M ckey
Schat zi
Crine
Kestre
Rock-1t

N ka

Ruby
Lucero
Aiver (A

SCT:
Nanme

TJ

Ty
Cyder
Sir Prize
Mont e
Aspen
Shel a
Bounder
Chi ef
Psi
Tony
Ola
Per k
Rascal

SCT:
Nanme

Bozo
St ar
Gem

54 seconds
Ti me

No Tinme
41.73
Absent
No Tinme
No Tinme
39. 19
35. 26
Absent
45, 57
No Tinme

54 seconds
Ti me

No Tinme
No Tinme
59. 52
No Tinme
No Tinme
46. 58
45, 55
No Tinme
53.94
No Tinme
36.54
No Time
No Tinme
53. 12

60 seconds
Ti me

53.12
47. 65
55.51

Friday, July 10, 2015
Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

Mast er s
TRl ts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0

Mast er s
TRl ts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
5.562 1
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 2
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0

Mast er s
TRl ts R
0. 00 1
0. 00 2
0. 00 0

16 inch Judge:

S

0

O O oo o

=

20 inch Judge:

S

P OOOOMNOOWOOPEr oo

12 inch Judge:

S

o

F

0

O O oo o

o o

F

eNeoNeolNeoNeolNolNolNeolNolNololNolNolNo]

F

O O o

Tim Verrell
E Score
1 Elim
0 0. 00
1 Elim
1 Elim
0 0. 00
0 0. 00
0 5.00
1 Elim

Tim Verrell
E Score
1 Elim
1 Elim
0 15.52
1 Elim
1 Elim
0 25. 00
0 0. 00
1 Elim
0 10. 00
1 Elim
0 0. 00
1 Elim
1 Elim
0 5.00

Tim Verrell
E Score
0 5.00
0 10. 00
0 0. 00

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



Di stance: 184 yards SCT: 63 seconds Mast er s 8 inch Judge: TimVerrelli

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me TFl ts R S F E Scor e
1 P08002 Carly 38. 45 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
2 PO8005 Fiesta 54. 34 0.00 1 2 0 0 15. 00

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 27

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 7
Percent Qualified: 25.9%



Friday, July 10, 2015
Team Gamblers

Open: 25 secs Gam 14 secs QCutoff: 59.50 pts 26 inch Judge: Adrienne Lynch

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Score
26009 Spar k 41. 24 2 4 2 6 0 46
6 22137 Ver b 36.70 2 3 1 4 24 60 Qualifi
26002 Sul |y 38. 82 0 3 2 6 22 49
26046 Dezi 37.79 2 2 3 4 22 59
1 26047 Integrity 36. 87 2 4 2 4 26 70 Qualifi
26003 Quest 32. 14 1 3 2 4 6 38
26012 Uo 39. 19 2 3 3 6 0 44
5 26044 Dani ca 37.88 2 3 2 4 28 67 Qualifi
4 26048 Gfted 38. 00 2 3 3 5 26 69 Qualifi
26005 Topper 40. 25 1 2 1 4 0 24
26030 Runor (P) 34. 81 1 3 2 5 12 45
3 26041 d ance 38.61 2 3 1 6 32 70 Qualifi
Trick 35. 39 2 3 2 6 18 59
26006 Punk 33.94 2 3 3 5 6 49
26034 Swi g 37.17 2 2 3 4 22 59
26007 Coast 39. 69 0 4 1 3 0 26
26013 Tenpo (H) 39. 18 2 3 3 4 0 42
26008 W k 33.59 1 3 2 5 16 49
26011 Hal | i ah 40. 52 1 2 1 4 0 24
7 26017 Super G 38. 00 2 2 2 4 26 60 Qualifi
26018 Kip 37.09 2 1 3 3 26 57
26021 Bomber 39.11 2 3 2 5 0 40
26022 Ffynch 32. 45 2 2 3 4 10 47
26025 Pre 35.21 0 4 1 5 14 42
26029 Artem s 40. 38 1 2 2 3 0 26
26035 Pace 43. 12 1 3 2 4 0 32
26036 Zim 38. 80 2 2 2 5 18 53
2 26039 Victory 36. 92 2 3 2 5 30 70 Qualifi
26045 Touche' 37.03 1 3 2 4 18 50

Open: 25 secs Gam 14 secs QCutoff: 61.76 pts 22 inch Judge: Adrienne Lynch

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Score
22053 Tach 38.42 0 4 1 4 7 34
22097 Kel so 41. 43 2 3 3 5 0 43
22015 Super Gem 34.92 2 3 2 4 12 51
22023 Leda 39.74 2 3 3 5 0 43
22127 MeFl urry 37.20 0 4 1 3 10 36
22140 Jeopar dy 35.59 1 0 0 4 10 21

22001 G oovy Absent



18

10

20

13
19

14

12

22002
22038
22043
22005
22046
22061
22007
22039
22051
22084
22008
22052
22065
22095
22010
22071
22108
22114
22014
22072
22113
22146
22020
22096
22153
22155
22021
22105
22122
22022
22025
22128
22028
22131
22030
22138
22032
22033
22036
22040
22041
22042
22044
22045
22047
22048
22049
22050
22056
22058
22063
22066

Zesty
Lyric
Java
Cor azon
Hana
Vapor (H)
Nor m
Di sco
Toni c
Jada
Swir |
d ewe
W spa
Li am
Rhymne
Fizzy
Secr et
CQuts
Zim
Denal
Qui nn
Goose
Bunkey
Zenn
Pem

Li nk
Dandy
Sur ge
Jitter
Tar ga
Jol i et
Puck
Luce
Amazi ng
Roni n
Besti e
Silk
Kyan
Freya
Solo 6
Zydeco
Ki t
Bodi e
Bri l
Far go
Skye
Brisa
Charlie
Tuul
Graci e
Tee
Brice

35.
36.
35.
36.
35.
34.
36.
32.
38.
38.
38.
34.
35.
38.
36.
40.
38.
37.
37.
34.
39.
37.
36.

98
70
14
59
56
51
38
45
02
26
24
52
10
73
88
47
04
92
55
79
54
64
27

Absent

34.
36.
34.
38.

37.
38.
35.
36.
36.
39.
38.

33.
34.
35.
36.
35.
35.
35.
39.
41.
38.
36.
36.
36.
35.
37.

91
21
63
42
Ti nme
57
14
54
74
26
18
10
Ti nme
67
26
20
43
36
60
86
02
20
59
85
48
29
39
51

NFPFEFPNNMNNNNNNEPEEPRPNMNNMNNNENPEPREPRPDNMNNMDNNODDN

NDNDNNNENNPDNONDNDNDNEDNDNNNEDNODNDMNDDNDNLPRE

NWEFENWWPRWANEPAEAEERARNMNOWPARWPRARWWWDNW

NWEAPRRWNMNWEANWPARARWOWOPRARWWWWWNDNDNNWWERAMNWPLA®

NEFENWNNREFPFPRPPEPNOWODNMPWONMNNMNEDNDNNDWOWDNLPRE

NDNEFEPNNWODNWONMNNENPEPNMNNNPWOWWWODNNMNNPEPWOWEDN

ArhowoowprbobbdbpPprppoaobobdpdppbpobboaoooo b

PO~ br~,ooowoooooooO PO, OCTOTWSADMOO

14
12
20
18
12

26
10
26
20
32
22
16
20
22

26
24
22

30
22

26
12
20

22
30
20
24
20

26

14
26
16
18
10
26

18
16
22
18
16
36

50
48
63
58
45
40
67
47
68
51
78
62
54
51
60
36
47
66
63
58
21
59
56

33
69
54
61
28
48
70
52
61
58
37
65
34
47
52
68
56
46
50
52
48
39
49
56
66
59
56
70

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

ed

ed

ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed



11

15

21

16

17

Open:

Pl ace

w

Open:

Pl ace

3
2

22070
22074
22077
22080
22082
22083
22085
22086
22089
22091
22093
22100
22157
22101
22104
22107
22118
22119
22126
22130
22132
22133
22135
22136
22142
22145
22156

27 secs
Ar mband

18001
18005
18007
18006
18008
18010
18011
18012
18013

27 secs
Ar mband

16017
16002

Raven
Roxy
Sal sa
Sky Meadows
Bob
Enmber
Der by
Lai ney
Dash

PD
Ellie
Por sche
Shi ne
G no
Tai
Mack
Bonita
Ritz
Glit
Rock

Pi per
Ser ena
Zig-Zg
CGot ' Cha
Silver
Fee

Qui ck

Gam 16 secs
Nane

Ai dan

H j ack
Strata

Fuj i

Sting
Lickity Spl
Kr af t

Ri vet
Jessi e

Gam 16 secs
Nane

Coach
Sprint

40.
37.
38.
41.
35.
37.

35.
35.
36.
37.
35.
38.
38.
35.
36.
38.
37.
37.
35.
37.
36.
49.

38.
39.
37.

Ti

46.
39.
38.
39.
42.
40.
41.
43.
47.

Ti

41
39

87
97
07
81
66
83
.18
17
11
50
95
09
09
25
13
25
85
45
42
74
00
60
07
.01
84
31
06

Cut of f:

nme

52
86
18
55
02
34
20
65
28

Cut of f:

nme

.17
.08

NNNPEFPDNONDNDNEDNDNDNDNDNODNDNDNDNDNODNDNDDNDN

52.98 pts
7Pt 5Pt
1 5
2 2
1 2
1 1
2 3
1 3
2 2
2 4
2 3
57.80 pts
7Pt 5Pt
2 4
2 4

WA WWRERPDNWWNWRARWWWWNWWNWWLWONRMRLODNWDN

WNDNDNNWONDNWNDNWDNONDMNWDNMNDNEFPWEFPERPNWDN

18 inch Judge

3Pt

O WMNDNWDNDNEDN

16 inch Judge

3Pt

o, brr,wooooogoaobr,bd,bdbooooOOr~,oOOOOPOAOTTWWOIWOOUM

1Pt

o U1 o 0101~ WO O

1Pt

4
5

26
12

16

20
20
24
14
20
18
22
24
22
28
26
28
18
18
26

24

12

Gambl e

0
30
16
24
24
24
18

0

0

Gambl e

26
26

35
67
47
35
42
44
36
60
54
68
41
56
51
62
67
61
65
68
62
58
38
64
21
32
64
44
55

Adri enne Lynch

Scor e

44
63
42
46
67
57
54
48
35

Adri enne Lynch

Scor e

67
68

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed

ed

ed
ed

ed
ed
ed

ed

ed

ed

ed
ed
ed

ed
ed



16003 Spry 35.71 2 3
16006 Tenmpo (K) 37.59 1 2
16009 Deener 36. 95 0 4
10 16011 Spar k 42. 32 2 3
7 16021 Ji ggy 38.52 2 3
9 16014 Cull en 38.57 2 4
16018 Ri sk 40. 40 0 1
1 16016 M chael 40. 80 2 4
6 16020 Tenpest 40. 23 2 3
16024 Maggi e (D) 38.85 0 5
4 16025 Cruzer 39.61 2 3
16028 Mssy (M 40. 32 2 3
8 16029 FIyR 39.77 2 3
16015 Taser 38. 98 2 2
5 16008 Cheer 40. 09 2 5
Open: 30 secs Gam 18 secs Qutoff: 61.48 pts
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 7Pt 5Pt
5 14001 | dgi e 44. 38 2 4
3 14011 Chase 45. 88 2 2
2 14015 I ce 42. 38 2 5
1 14002 Ritz 47.16 2 3
4 14009 Maksi m 41. 86 2 3
14010 | nar a 41.51 0 4
14013 Jasper 39.50 2 4
14014 Ri ngoPhire 48.27 2 3
14016 Mouse 47.79 2 2
Open: 30 secs Gam 18 secs QCutoff: 48.16 pts
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 7Pt 5Pt
3 12001 Frenzi 50. 82 2 4
2 12015 Franki e 43. 51 0 3
4 12016 Jack 42.93 1 2
1 12009 Toby 43.79 2 3
12013 Sundancer Absent
12018 Wcked (A) 48.74 1 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 153
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 50
Percent Qualified: 32. 7%

P WWNWEFERWWERFREEFEWDNMNNMNDNNMDDN

P NFPNWWEFEDNDN

R ODNW

PO OPA~,OOOODNO O1O1LO1LAO

14 inch Judge

3Pt 1Pt

A O1TOTO O 01O W N

12 inch Judge

3Pt 1Pt

o oo N

16
10
18
20
20

20
22
12
22
18
20

20

Adri enne Lynch
Ganbl e

16
34
20
40
20
22
16

0
20

Adri enne Lynch
Ganbl e

0
26
20
32

0

47
43
41
58
63
62
16
69
66
46
66
57
63
46
66

Scor e

63
67
67
83
64
54
58
40
51

Scor e

47
53
43
70

28

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



Open:

Pl ace

4

N

Open:

Pl ace

w

25 secs
Ar mband

P20006
P20008
P20010
P20018
P20030
P20031
P20032
P20048
P20002
P20004
P20007
P20011
P20047
P20022
P20025
P20027
P20029

25 secs
Ar mband

P16007
P16008
P16012
P16016
P16017
P16019
P16024
P16027
P16029
P16034
P16038
P16001
P16002
P16005
P16006
P16015
P16018
P16022
P16028

Gam 15 secs
Nane

Runor

Zer

Kai a

| ndy

Ty

Hail ey (S)
Bl i ng
Rascal
Striker

Cyder
Dyl an
Bi ngo
Chno
Bounder
Maewyn
Prize
Anna

Gam 15 secs
Nane

Crine
Loudon
Rock-1t
Wi t ney
Hatri ck
N ka
Zeke
Lucero
Ruby (C)
Amo

Si nmrer
Schat zi
Kestre
Sundae
Tr udy
Gonmt
dive
Ruby
MIllie

Ti

36.
35.
38.
39.
36.
38.
37.
39.
35.
40.
40.
46.
39.
39.
38.
35.
39.

Ti

39.
38.
39.
38.
37.
35.
38.
35.
39.
35.
38.
35.
37.
36.
36.
36.
35.
35.
38.

Friday, July 10, 2015
Perf. Versatility Gamblers

Cut of f:

nme

63
89
12
51
84
25
21
91
16
61
03
58
99
27
76
99
67

Cut of f:

nme

29
94
66
86
34
15
17
53
38
47
69
37
46
64
95
02
75
26
52

54.96 pts
5Pt 3Pt
1 3
2 3
1 3
1 3
2 2
1 2
2 3
0 3
1 3
0 4
2 3
1 3
2 3
1 5
1 3
1 4
2 2
59. 21 pts
5Pt 3Pt
2 4
2 2
2 3
2 2
0 4
2 2
2 2
1 3
2 3
2 3
2 4
2 2
0 3
2 3
1 3
1 3
0 2
0 5
2 3

20 inch Judge

2Pt

WNDNNWEFEFWOWERPDNNNPAEDNNDNNDNDDN

16 inch Judge

2Pt

P PP WOWWWNWPFPWWLWODNWWEEPRPDNWLEPERE

1Pt

OO~~~ oaobrooonor b~ bd~O

1Pt

OO PMPpooOoOwWwbrrpoaobboodr~rowwdbrhbH

Gambl e

25
12

8
24

4
26
14
12
10

0

0

0
14
10
24
26
32

Gambl e

28
10
26
20
18
16
20
16
24
24
32
20
22
16
16
18
10
20
22

Adri enne Lynch

Scor e

59
51
40
57
39
61
53
38
42
28
43
29
57
53
56
64
69

Adri enne Lynch

Scor e

69
47
64
50
45
57
58
48
66
67
73
57
46
60
52
53
27
56
58

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

ed

ed

ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed

ed

ed
ed
ed

ed



P16031
P16041

pen: 27 secs
Pl ace Arnband

P12003
P12010
2 P12013
P12018
P12019
P12002
P12004
3 P12011
1 P12007
P12008
4 P12009

pen: 30 secs

Pl ace Arnband
4 P08002
P08006
P08016
P08019
2 P08028
3 P08003
1 P08027

Caper
Jacob

Gam 17 secs

Name

Car nen
Kal ei gh
Snoop
Gb

GCem
Ketch (O
Meggy Q
Pochi
VWi sky
Pai sl ey
St ar

Gam 19 secs

Name

Carly
Mol |'y
Eve
W nni e
a

Spy
G ddy Up

38.
34.

35
79

Cut of f:

Ti me

38.
42.
41.
40.
38.
38.
41.
38.
39.
40.
42.

91
43
93
01
30
38
58
43
99
06
56

Cut of f:

Ti me

45.
47.
43.
45.
45.
46.
44,

54
36
89
37
60
94
08

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

NFNNMNNOOODNNDNLPEF

NNNPFPEFRPONDN

55.53 pts
5Pt

3Pt

N WNWDNWWOAOaODNDNW

60. 35 pts
5Pt

3Pt

WWwNwow

NDNWNRFEFEFRPEFPFEPDNMNNMDDN

WWWwNEFEDNDN

12 inch Judge:

2Pt 1Pt

Ao wdbrbhb,oaps~pso

8 inch Judge:

2Pt 1Pt

gagooo b~b~o

24
16

18
20
32
20

4
18
16
20
32
16
26

24
20
22
28
28
28
28

57
52

Adri enne Lynch

Gambl e Scor e

51
54
66
53
26
40
46
60
70
48
60

Adri enne Lynch

Gambl e Scor e

65
45
56
57
71
71
71

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed

ed
ed

ed

ed

ed
ed
ed



Qualifier Cutoff: 37.07

Pl ace

= oA DN

Armband Nane

18005 H j ack
18007 Strata
18012 Ri vet

18001 Ai dan
18008 Sting
18006 Fuj i

18010 Lickity Spl
18011 Kr af t

18013 Jessi e

Qualifier Cutoff: 33.30

Pl ace

N

Ar mband Nane

16003 Spry
16006 Tenmpo (K)
16017 Coach
16002 Sprint
16009 Deener
16021 Ji ggy
16011 Spar k
16018 Ri sk
16014 Cul |l en
16020 Tenpest
16015 Taser
16025 Cruzer
16016 M chael
16024 Maggi e (D)
16028 Mssy (M
16029 FIyR
16008 Cheer

Qualifier Cutoff: 36.26

Pl ace

Ar mband Nane

14009 Maksi m
14011 Chase
14015 I ce

18

i nch

Ti me

31.
34.
29.
31.

No

33.

No
No

43.

16

67
02
29
44
Ti nme
60
Ti nme
Ti nme
48

i nch

Ti me

32.

31.
42.

No

33.
39.
30.
28.
28.
31.
28.

No

36.
30.
30.

14

Ti nme
21
Ti nme
36
19
Ti nme
18
75
83
25
10
02
47
Ti nme
81
57
31

i nch

Ti me

No
No

31.

Ti me
Ti me
83

Friday, July 10, 2015
Team Jumpers

Judge:
TFI ts

Judge:
TFI ts

Judge:
TFI ts

Nita Wulf

Nita Wulf

Nita Wulf

R

NOOOOOOOO

R

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0ODO0OONOOOO

R

o o

w

(7)) P OOOOOFr oo

eNeoNeololNoNeolNol Nell HoNeNol el o)

o o

T

M eNeoNolNelNolNolNoelNolNo)

eNeolNeoleoNeoNolNolNoNolNololNolNolNolNolNolNo]

o o

m

m OrRrPRPrOROOOO

OO OPFrRPOPFPOOOOOPFRPROOPRFr OFPR

=

Scor e

31. 67
34.02
34.29
31. 44
Elim
33.60
Elim
Elim
52. 48

Scor e

Elim
37.21
Elim
36. 36
46. 19
Elim
33.18
44. 75
30. 83
33.25
28.10
Elim
28. 47
Elim
36. 81
30. 57
30.31

Scor e

Elim
Elim
31.83

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed
ed

ed



Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

14001 | dgi e
14002 Ritz

14016 Mouse
14010 | nar a
14013 Jasper
14014 Ri ngoPhi re
er Cutoff: 41.81

Ar mband Nane

12001 Frenzi
12015 Franki e
12016 Jack
12009 Toby
12013 Sundancer
12018 W cked (A
er Cutoff: 37.25

Ar mband Nane

26009
26003
26013
26047
22137
26025
26044
26048
26036
26041
26045

26002
26030
26005
26034
26006
26046
26007
26008
26011
26017
26012
26022
26018
26021

Spar k
Quest
Tenpo (H)
Integrity
Ver b

Pre

Dani ca
Gfted
Zim

d ance
Touche'
Trick

Sul |y
Runor (P)
Topper
Swi g
Punk

Dezi
Coast

W k
Hal | i ah
Super G
Uo
Ffynch
Kip
Bonber

30.
34.
36.
32.
38.

12

i nch

Ti me

30.

No
No
No

06

Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme

Absent

38.

26

66

i nch

Ti me

No
No
No
No

31.
40.

No

30.
. 88

w
N

23382535888 L38R83

Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
46
21
Ti nme
90

Ti me

.29
. 40

Ti nme
Ti nme
47

Ti nme
17

Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
07

03

Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme

Judge:
TFI ts

Judge:
TFI ts

Nita Wulf

Nita Wulf

OO PFr OO0OO0o

R

O O oo

R

OO O O0OPFRPOO0OO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0O0DO0OO0OPFrRPROO0OO0OO0OOPFr,OOOOo

OO OO oo

O O oo

w

OCOONPFPOOOONOMNOOR,RPFPOOOOONOOODO

OO OoOoOoOoOo

O O oo M

o

T

eNeoNeolNeNeolNolNeoNeoNolNoloNolNolNeoNolNolNeoNoNolNolNolNolNolNolNolNo]

P P P O OO OO OoOPR

m

PP PRPOORRFRPRPRPRORORRPROORFRPROOROORRERLR

Elim
30. 45
34. 49
38. 69
32.33
38. 00

Scor e

30. 06
Elim
Elim
Elim

42. 66

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



Qual i fi

Pl ace

10

26029 Artem s
26035 Pace
26039 Victory
er Cutoff: 31.89

Ar mband Nane

22053
22097
22044
22061
22105
22146
22001
22015
22043
22048
22038
22046
22140
22002
22039
22051
22084
22005
22052
22065
22095
22007
22071
22108
22114
22008
22072
22113
22127
22010
22023
22153
22155
22014
22096
22122
22020
22021
22128
22022
22131
22025

Tach
Kel so
Bodi e
Vapor (H)
Sur ge
Goose
G oovy
Super Gem
Java
Skye
Lyric
Hana
Jeopar dy
Zesty
Di sco
Toni c
Jada
Cor azon
d ewe

W spa
Li am
Nor m

Fi zzy
Secr et
CQuts
Swir |
Denal
Qui nn
McFlurry
Rhymne
Leda
Pem

Li nk
Zim
Zenn
Jitter
Bunkey
Dandy
Puck
Tar ga
Amazi ng
Jol i et

40. 44
No Ti ne
No Ti ne

22 inch
Ti me

No Ti e
30.53
37.55
35.19
No Ti e
No Ti e
Absent
No Ti e
No Ti e
31.98
No Ti e
34.00
35.71
30.79
No Ti e
27.21
30. 87
No Ti e
36. 30
No Ti e
No Ti e

Ti me

Judge:
TFI ts

Nita Wulf

onN

R

OO0 OO0 0O0O 00O O0OPFPOO0OO0OCOPFRPROPFPOOOPFR, OOOODO OO OoOkr OO0

OO OoOPr OO0OOo

o

w

O OO O P,~POOPRPOOOOPMNOORPLPOPFPROOWNPEPONODO OO OoOFr oo

O O0OOFr OoOoOo

o o

T

eNeoNeolNeNoNolNeoNolNololoNolNoNeoNolNolNeNolNolNeoNolNolNelNolNolNolNel OO OoOoOoOoOo

OO OO oOoo

=

m

PORPRRFRPORPRRFRORRORORRPROFRPROORFROOORORLR PP OOOoOR

OFRPr P OORR

49, 44
Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim
30.53
44,55
35.19
Elim
Elim

Elim
Elim
41. 98
Elim
39.00
47.71
45. 79
Elim
27.21
37. 87
Elim
43. 30
Elim
Elim
47. 17
Elim
34.15
Elim
Elim
35. 56
Elim
Elim
51.74
Elim
Elim
27.93
Elim

Elim
Elim
31.92
40. 19
Elim
Elim
30. 67

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

22138
22028
22030
22032
22033
22036
22040
22041
22042
22045
22047
22049
22050
22056
22058
22063
22066
22070
22074
22077
22080
22082
22083
22085
22086
22089
22091
22093
22100
22101
22104
22107
22118
22119
22126
22130
22132
22133
22135
22136
22142
22145
22156
22157

Besti e
Luce
Roni n
Silk
Kyan
Freya
Solo 6
Zydeco
Kit

Bri l

Far go
Brisa
Charlie
Tuul
Graci e
Tee
Brice
Raven
Roxy
Sal sa
Sky Meadows
Bob
Enmber
Der by
Lai ney
Dash

PD
Ellie
Por sche
G no
Tai
Mack
Bonita
Ritz
Glit
Rock

Pi per
Ser ena
Zig-Zg
CGot ' Cha
Silver
Fee

Qui ck
Shi ne

WENZEEENEENLY

ZRYZENZFLEE580ENE843

. 65
.12
. 60

Ti me
Ti me
06
Ti me
Ti nme
83
Ti nme
60
Ti nme

.97
29.

40
Ti me

. 60
.22

Ti me

.03

Ti me
Ti me

.91

28

.29

Ti me

.73

Ti nme
11
Ti nme
Ti nme
33
Ti nme
27
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
88
Ti nme
Ti nme
84
Ti nme
18
Ti nme

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 153
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 3
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers: 29
Percent Qualifi ed:

19. 0%

OPFRP OO0 000000D0D00D0D0DO0DO0OO0OFRPROPFPOO0OO0OO0OPFPROOODOOPFRPROPFPOOOOODODOOON

ONOOOOWOOOOP,~APONOOOORPROPFPOWOOWOOOORrRrROORrRPROPFPROOOOOONNDN

eNeoNeolNeNoNolNeoNeolNololoNolNeolNeoNolNolNeoNoNolNeNoNolNeolNoNolNeoNolNolNoNeolNolNolNeoNolNolNolNolNolNolNolNolNoelNolNo)

POFRPRORPRRFRPRORRPRRRORORRPROFRPROFRPROOORROROOROORORORRORRLROOO

48. 65
44,12
28. 60
Elim
Elim
28. 06
Elim
Elim
45, 83
Elim
36. 60
Elim
33. 97
34. 40
Elim
32.60
29.22
Elim
49. 03
Elim
Elim
54,91
29. 28
43. 29
Elim
44. 73
Elim
35.11
Elim
Elim
38. 33
Elim
51. 27
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
45, 88
Elim
Elim
29. 84
Elim
47.18
Elim

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



Qualifier Cutoff: 41.27
Pl ace Arnmband Nane
P12002 Ketch (O
3 P12003 Carnen
P12004 Meggy Q
P12007 Wi sky
P12008 Pai sl ey
4 P12009 Star
2 P12010 Kal ei gh
1 P12011 Poch
P12013 Snoop
P12018 G b
P12019 Gem
Qualifier Cutoff: 37.63
Pl ace Arnmband Nane
P08002 Carly
4 P08003 Spy
P08006 Mblly
P08016 Eve
1 P08019 W nnie
3 P08027 G ddy Up
2 P08028 CJ
Qualifier Cutoff: 37.48
Pl ace Arnmband Nane
P20002 Striker
P20004 Cyder
5 P20006 Runor
4 P20007 Dyl an
6 P20008 Zer
P20010 Kai a
P20011 Bingo
P20018 I ndy
P20022 Bounder
2 P20025 Maewyn
7 P20027 Prize

12 inch
Ti me

.08
.55
Ti nme
Ti me
Ti nme
.23
37.24
31. 88
No Ti e
No Ti e
61. 96

58685 h

8 inch
Ti me

No Ti e
38. 07
No Ti e
No Ti e
31.76
33.99
32.43

20 inch
Ti me

No Ti e
No Ti e
34.81
29. 68
35.25
No Ti e
39. 56
No Ti e
37.95
33.28
31.09

Friday, July 10, 2015
Perf. Versatility Jumpers

Judge:
TFI ts

Judge:
TFI ts

Judge:
TFIts

Nita Wulf

Nita Wulf

Nita Wulf

R

OO0 O0OO0OO0OFrROOOrOo

R

OO OO0 O0oOOo

R

OOPFrRPOPFPOOOOOOo

w

P OOOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOo

oNoNeololNoll JNel

w

P OPFPOPFPOORFR, OOO

T

eNeoNolNelNolNolNolNolNolNolo

T

eNeolNolNelNolNolNo

T

eNeoNolNelNolNolNeolNolNolNolo

m

OFrRPrPOOOFRRFPPFP OO

OO OkrPFOoOPR

m

OO OPFrRPROFRPOOOLRLPF

Scor e

45. 08
38.55
Elim
Elim
Elim
42. 23
37.24
31. 88
Elim
Elim
66. 96

Scor e

Elim
43. 07
Elim
Elim
31.76
33.99
32.43

Scor e

Elim
Elim
34.81
34. 68
35.25
Elim
46. 56
Elim
44, 95
33. 28
36. 09

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



Qual

Pl ace

W s o o

To

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

P20029
P20030
P20031
P20032
P20047
P20048

Anna

Ty

Hail ey (S)
Bl i ng
Chno
Rascal

fier Cutoff: 36.17
Ar mband Nane

P16001
P16002
P16005
P16006
P16007
P16008
P16012
P16015
P16016
P16017
P16018
P16019
P16022
P16024
P16027
P16028
P16029
P16031
P16034
P16038
P16041

Schat zi
Kestre
Sundae
Tr udy
Crine
Loudon
Rock- 1t
Gomt
Wi t ney
Hatri ck
dive
Ni ka
Ruby
Zeke
Lucero
MIllie
Ruby (C)
Caper
Amo

Si mrer
Jacob

o686 R

44,

16

.53

Ti me
Ti me

.98

Ti me
89

i nch Judge:

Ti me TFl ts

28.
37.

32.
35.
. 20

REER

34.
35.
31.
32.
34.

&6

98
44
Ti nme
48
27

Ti me
Ti me

. 20
36.
41.
40.

95
23
49
Ti nme
84
46
86
90
61
Ti nme
Ti nme

.07

tal Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 56

Nunber of Dogs Absent: O
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers: 19

Percent Qualified: 33.9%

Nita Wulf

OO OO oo

R

P OOOOFRPOOOMNOORFrRPROORFrR,PFRFROOOO

OO OO oo

w

OCO0OO0OPFrRPO0OO0OO0O0OO0OFrRPROPFRPOOOFrROOONDO

OO OoOoOoOoOo

T

eNeoleolNeNoNolNolNolNolNoloNolNolNolNolNolNolNolNolNoelNo)

OFrOPFrFrOo

m

OFRPPO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OPFRPO0OO0OO0OO0OFRP,PFPOOOFR, OO

34.53
Elim
Elim
29. 98
Elim
44, 89

Scor e

28. 98
47. 44
Elim
32.48
37. 27
41. 20
Elim
Elim
46. 20
41. 95
41. 23
49. 49
Elim
34. 84
35. 46
33. 86
32.90
39.61
Elim
Elim
40. 07

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Open:

Pl ace

(o3}

17

16

14

11

45 secs

QCut of f:

Armband Nane

22053
22097
22033
22096
22108
22114
22015
22030
22131
22155
22001
22022
22038
22065
22023
22061
22140
22002
22039
22043
22084
22005
22046
22052
22095
22007
22051
22113
22127
22008
22071
22146
22153
22010
22072
22122
22014
22105
22020
22021
22128
22025
22138

Tach
Kel so
Kyan
Zenn
Secr et
CQuts
Super
Roni n
Amazi ng
Li nk

G oovy
Tar ga
Lyric

W spa
Leda
Vapor (H)
Jeopar dy
Zesty

Di sco
Java
Jada

Cor azon
Hana

d ewe

Li am
Nor m
Toni c
Qui nn
McFlurry
Swir |
Fizzy
Goose
Pem
Rhymne
Denal
Jitter
Zim

Sur ge
Bunkey
Dandy
Puck
Jol i et
Besti e

Gem

39.38 pts 22 inch

Ti me

44.
33.
40.

54
67
07

Absent

41.
48.
41.
51.
44,

No

00
68
00
05
59
Ti e

Absent

51.
. 50

45
No
No
49

50.
50.

No

38.
46.
32.
47.
34.

No

50.
43.

No

35.
46.
46.
52.

No

25.

No

36.
30.
47.

No
No

11.
54.
50.

96

Ti me
Ti me

.12

89
29
Ti e
75
06
89
22
02
Ti e
11
89
Ti e
42
74
54
22
Ti e
54
Ti e
62
45
09
Ti e
Ti e
36
89
15

Friday, July 10, 2015
Team Snooker

RC1

1+4
1+6
1+4

1+4
1+7
1+4
1+6
1+4
1+4

1+4
1+6
1+7
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+7
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+0
1+4
1+6
1+0
1+7
1+4
1+7
1+7
1+4

1+0
1+6
143
1+4
1+6
1+5
1+7
1+7

Judge:

RC2

1+6
1+0
1+6

1+4
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7

1+6

1+0
1+0
1+6
1+0
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+4
1+6
143
1+5

1+6
1+7
1+0
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6

1+6
1+4
1+6
1+4
1+6

1+6
1+6

RC3

1+6
1+0
1+6

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+6
1+7

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+0
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+0
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6

1+6
1+0
1+6
1+6
1+0

1+6
1+5
1+6

1+0

1+6
1+6

Adri enne Lynch
RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

5
9
0

27
20
14
20
20

0

14
14
14
0
14
20
20
5
0
27
0
20
9
0
20
27
0
9
20
27
20
0

N O OO

14

o o

14
20

Scor e

24
18
19

44
42
34
41
39
21

33
28
30

33
33
41
27
22
44
16
36
27
12
35
47

24
36
46
42
16
12

15
20
32
10
15

36
42

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



20
12

19

18

13

15

21

10

Open:

Pl ace

3

22028
22032
22036
22040
22041
22042
22044
22045
22047
22048
22049
22050
22056
22058
22063
22066
22070
22074
22077
22080
22082
22083
22085
22086
22089
22091
22093
22100
22101
22104
22107
22118
22119
22126
22130
22132
22133
22135
22136
22142
22145
22156
22157

49 secs
Ar mband

18005
18007

Luce
Silk
Freya
Solo 6
Zydeco
Ki t
Bodi e
Bril

Far go
Skye
Brisa
Charlie
Tuul

G aci e
Tee
Brice
Raven
Roxy
Sal sa
Sky Meadows
Bob
Enber
Der by
Lai ney
Dash

PD
Ellie
Por sche
G no
Tai
Mack
Boni t a
Rtz
Glit
Rock

Pi per
Ser ena
Zig-Zg
Got ' Cha
Silver
Fee

Qui ck
Shi ne

Cut of f:
Nanme

H j ack
Strata

50.
41.
47.
33.
38.
42.
38.
63.
52.
.81
48.
53.

50.
51.
49.
25.
46.
45.
49.
46.
49.
44,
26.

49.
23.

.31

Ti me

Ti me

. 64

.98

Ti me
Ti me

. 40

Ti nme
93
13
09
46
45
77
23
28
54

05
90
Ti e
19
57
87
93
96
73
72
29
89
99
59
Ti e
42
92

Absent

48.
55.

No

31.

78
70
Ti nme
01

Ti me

54.

No

32
Ti me

1+6
1+4
1+4
1+6
1+6
1+4
1+6
1+4
1+4
1+5
1+4
1+7
1+4
1+5
1+4
1+6
1+4
1+6
1+0
1+6
1+4
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+4
1+7
1+4
1+0
1+6
143
1+6
1+7
1+0
1+6
1+4
1+6
1+4
1+7

1+7
1+7
1+4
1+6

37.40 pts 18 inch

RC1

1+7
1+5

1+0
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+0
1+7
1+0
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+5
1+6
1+6

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+0
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+0
1+6
1+7
1+0
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7

1+6
1+7
1+6
1+6

1+6

1+6
1+0
1+5
1+6
1+6
1+0

1+5
1+0
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+6

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+6
1+6
1+0
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6

143

1+6

1+6

1+0

1+6

Judge:

RC2

1+6
1+0

RC3

1+6

O OoOoON

Adri enne Lynch
RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

20
0

17
13
20
15
35
39
23
13

40

42
46
40
23
14
46
16
17
41
39
36
36
13
39
42
39

41
46
35
42
35
35
12
23
40

42
31
12
21

Scor e

42
2

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

ed

ed
ed
ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed



N

~N R N O

Open:

Pl ace

[EEN

Open:

Pl ace

w

Open:

Pl ace

18010
18001
18008
18006
18011
18012
18013

49 secs
Ar mband

16018
16021
16024
16002
16003
16006
16008
16009
16011
16020
16014
16025
16015
16016
16028
16029
16017

54 secs
Ar nband

14011
14014
14015
14001
14002
14009
14010
14013
14016

54 secs
Ar mband

12013

Lickity Spl
Ai dan
Sting

Fuj i

Kr af t

Ri vet
Jessi e

Cut of f:
Nanme

Ri sk

Ji ggy
Maggi e (D)
Sprint
Spry
Tenmpo (K)
Cheer
Deener
Spar k
Tenpest
Cul |l en
Cruzer
Taser

M chael
Mssy (M
FIyR
Coach

Cut of f:
Nanme

Chase

Ri ngoPhi re
Il ce

| dgi e

Ritz
Maksi m

| nar a
Jasper
Mouse

Cut of f:
Nanme

Sundancer

53.
56.

53.
53.
49.
49.

50
56
Ti me
04
58
88
15

Ti me

No

48.
60.
46.
48.
46.
27.

47
No
No
42
45.
No

35.

51.
46.

Ti nme
32
73
50
40
31
01

.44

Ti me
Ti me

. 58

53
Ti e
11
49
41
Ti e

Ti me

48.
53.
53.
No

51.
37.
47.
61.
54.

22
05
07
Ti nme
58
32
85
75
07

Ti me

Absent

1+6
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+6
1+4

41.08 pts 16 inch

RC1

1+0
1+7
1+4
1+6
1+7
1+4
1+5
1+6
1+0
1+0
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+4
1+6
1+0

41.08 pts 14 inch

RC1

1+6
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+4
1+7
1+6

41.65 pts 12 inch

RC1

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6

Judge:

RC2

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6

RC3

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+0
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+6
1+0
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6

Judge:

RC2

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+0
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6

RC3

1+6
1+6
1+6

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6

Judge:
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

20
20
14
20
20
27
20

Adri enne Lynch
RC4 RC5 RC6 s

14
9
20
27
27
27
0
27
9
5
27
14
0
5
20
27
0

Adri enne Lynch
RC4 RC5 RC6 s

27
27
27

0
14

5
27
20
27

Adri enne Lynch

41
42
36
41
42
48
39

Scor e

29
31
39
48
49
46

48
24
20
48
36
16
26
39
48

Scor e

48
48
49

36
26
46
42
48

Scor e

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed

ed

ed

ed

ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed



12015 Franki e Absent
3 12016 Jack 57. 38 1+7
1 12001 Frenzi 50. 13 1+7
2 12009 Toby 44, 98 1+4
4 12018 Wcked (A 44.94 145
Open: 45 secs QQutoff: 36.55 pts 26 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1
26009 Spar k No Tinme 1+7
22137 Ver b No Ti e 1+7
3 26035 Pace 45. 25 1+5
26044 Dani ca 37.23 1+7
26047 Integrity No Tinme 1+4
26003 Quest No Ti e 1+7
26012 Uo 20. 15 147
26013 Tenpo (H) Absent
26048 Gfted 57.13 147
26018 Kip 45. 96
26041 d ance No Ti e 1+6
26046 Dezi 16. 96 1+4
26002 Sul |y 54,58
26045 Touche' 29. 09 1+4
Trick No Ti e 1+7
2 26005 Topper 52. 48 1+6
26030 Runor (P) 39.59 1+4
4 26006 Punk 48. 59 143
26034 Swi g 33.02 1+4
26007 Coast 41. 06 1+4
26008 Wk 47. 28 1+4
26011 Hal | i ah 36. 98 1+4
1 26017 Super G 45. 20 146
26021 Bonber 44,18 1+6
26022 Ffynch 26. 21 146
26025 Pre 53.81 146
26029 Artenis 32.34 1+4
26036 Zim 51.73 1+4
5 26039 Victory 44. 99 1+4
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 150
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 6
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 47
Percent Qualified: 31.3%

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+0

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6

Judge:

RC2

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+6

1+6
1+6
1+0
1+0
1+0
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+0
1+7
1+6
1+7

1+0
1+6
1+0
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
143

RC3

143
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+6

1+6

1+6

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6

1+6
1+6
1+0
1+0
1+6
1+0
1+6

20
27
27
20

Adri enne Lynch
RC4 RC5 RC6 s

O NDNDNODNOU

42
49
46
34

Scor e

24
24
40
24
23
24

8

36
27

8

6
22
12
22
41
27
39
21
25
26

6
48
15
15
29
19
33
36

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



Open:

Pl ace

N

Open:

Pl ace

N

Open:

Pl ace

1

45 secs
Ar mband

P16005
P16017
P16019
P16001
P16007
P16024
P16002
P16008
P16029
P16006
P16012
P16034
P16015
P16016
P16018
P16027
P16022
P16038
P16028
P16031
P16041

49 secs
Ar mband

P12002
P12018
P12003
P12004
P12007
P12010
P12008
P12013
P12009
P12019
P12011

54 secs
Ar mband

P08002

QCut of f:

Name

Sundae
Hatri ck
N ka
Schat zi
Crine
Zeke
Kestre
Loudon
Ruby (C)
Tr udy
Rock-1t
Anmmo
Gomt
Wi t ney
dive
Lucero
Ruby

Si nmrer
MIllie
Caper
Jacob

Cut of f:

Name

Ketch (O
Gb

Car nen
Meggy Q
VWi sky
Kal ei gh
Pai sl ey
Snoop
St ar
Gem
Pochi

Cut of f:

Name

Carly

Friday, July 10, 2015
Perf. Versatility Snooker

37.40 pts 16 inch Judge: Adrienne Lynch
Ti me

9.02

No

49.
53.
50.

46.
47.
32.
38.

.08
.18
.03
.55
.90
39.
52.

28
53
Ti me

.97
44,

23
Ti nme
18
71
94
Ti nme
81
05
00
51
Ti nme

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+0 0
1+4 1+4 1+6 20
1+6 1+6 1+6 20
1+7 0
1+6 1+6 1+6 20
1+7 1+6 1+6 20
1+4 20
1+7 1+6 1+6 14
1+0 0
1+7 1+6 1+6 14
1+6 1+6 1+6 27
1+4 1+0 0
1+4 1+0 1+6 20
145 1+6 1+6 14
1+4 1+5 1+2 20
1+4 1+6 1+0 2
1+4 1+6 1+0 14
1+7 1+6 1+6 20
1+7 1+6 1+0 0
1+4 1+6 1+6 0
1+4 1+6 1+6 14

39.66 pts 12 inch Judge: Adrienne Lynch
Ti me

55.

No

49.
53.
49.
51.
48.
55.
51.
57.
47.

39.66 pts

87
Ti e
93
37
52
00
40
79
27
74
66

Ti me

53.

96

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+4 1+4 145 20
144 1+6 1+6 5
143 1+6 1+6 27
144 1+6 1+6 20
147 1+6 1+6 27
144 1+6 1+6 20
144 1+6 1+6 27
144 1+7 146 20
140 1+6 0
144 1+6 1+6 20
140 1+7 146 20

8 inch Judge: Adrienne Lynch
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

147 1+6 1+6 27
-1-

Scor e

37
41

41
42
25
36

36
48

33
34
34
15
27
42
16
19
33

Scor e

36
24
45
39
49
39
46
40

39
36

Scor e

49

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

ed

ed
ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed
ed

ed



5 P08003 Spy 60. 95 147
P08006 Mblly 60. 13 1+4
2 P08016 Eve 56. 22 146
4 P08027 G ddy Up 49. 24 146
6 P08028 CJ No Ti e 1+7
3 P08019 Wnnie 62. 44 1+7
Open: 45 secs QQutoff: 35.41 pts 20 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1
4 P20002 Striker 49. 40 146
P20007 Dyl an 42.97 147
P20031 Hailey (S) 21.39 1+4
1 P20006 Runor 44,57 1+4
P20048 Rascal 55. 53 1+4
P20004 Cyder 54. 06 146
P20008 Zer No Ti e 1+4
5 P20010 Kai a 51. 83 1+4
2 P20011 Bingo 52. 37 1+5
P20022 Bounder 56. 40 1+7
P20018 | ndy No Tinme 1+4
3 P20025 NMaewyn 46. 47 1+4
7 P20027 Prize 53. 82 147
P20030 Ty 26. 68 1+4
8 P20029 Anna 53. 82 147
6 P20032 Bling 50. 10 147
P20047 Chno 46. 54 147
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 56
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 23
Percent Qualified: 41.1%

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+0
1+6
1+6

Judge:

RC2

1+5
1+6
1+0
1+6
1+5
1+0
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6

RC3

1+5
1+6

1+6
1+0
143
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6

20
20
27
27
20
20

Adri enne Lynch
RC4 RC5 RC6 s

20
0
0

27

20

14

14

20

20
9
0

20

14
0

14

14
9

42
39
48
42
42
43

Scor e

39
22

46
32
26
34
39
40
31
19
39
36
19
36
36
31

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed

ed
ed

ed

ed

ed
ed

ed

ed

ed
ed



D stance: 173 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 26032 Si nner
26014 Nashvill e
26020 Jason
D stance: 173 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 22108 Secr et
22014 Zi m
22022 Tar ga
3 22032 Sil k
2 22045 Brill
22116 Bl i nk
22135 Zig-Zg
4 22137 Verb
D stance: 170 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 18004 Tuukka
D stance: 170 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 16021 Ji ggy
D stance: 167 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
14009 Maksi m

Friday, July 10, 2015
Advanced Standard

61 seconds Advanced 26 inch Judge:
Ti me TFI ts R S F
62.13 1.13 0 0 1
No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0
No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0 0

61 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge:
Ti me TFI ts R S F
47.78 0. 00 0 0 0
41.79 0. 00 0 1 1
69. 30 8.30 0 1 0
39. 60 0. 00 0 1 0
37.83 0. 00 0 1 0
60. 30 0. 00 1 1 1
39. 45 0. 00 0 0 1
54.76 0. 00 0 1 0

63 seconds Advanced 18 inch Judge:
Ti me TFI ts R S F
58. 73 0. 00 0 2 0

63 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge:
Ti me TFIts R S F
40. 27 0. 00 0 0 0

64 seconds Advanced 14 inch Judge:
Ti me TFI ts R S F
Absent

Tim Verrell
E Scor e
0 21. 13
1 Elim
1 Elim

Tim Verrell
E Scor e
0 0. 00
0 25.00
0 13. 30
0 5. 00
0 5. 00
0 30. 00
0 20. 00
0 5. 00

Tim Verrell
E Scor e
0 10. 00

Tim Verrell
E Scor e
0 0. 00

Tim Verrell
E Scor e

Qualified

Qualified



Di stance: 167 yards SCT: 64 seconds Advanced 12 inch Judge: Tim Verrelli
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e

1 12006 Bubba Watso 64. 96 0. 96 0 1 0 0 5.96

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 14

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 14.3%



Di stance: 173 yards SCT: 64 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
P20014 Mbnte No Ti ne
P20025 Maewyn No Ti e

Di stance: 173 yards SCT: 64 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
2 P16011 Vapor (F) 50. 39
1 P16014 Tillie 48. 14

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 5

Friday, July 10, 2015
Performancell Standard

0.
0.

0.
0.

Per f ormance ||
TFl ts

00
00

Per f ormance ||
TFl ts

00
00

R

0
0

R

0
0

S

0
0

S

0
0

20 inch Judge:

F

0
0

16 inch Judge:

F

0
0

E

E

0
0

TimVerrel i
Scor e

Elim

Elim

TimVerrel i
Scor e

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified



D stance: 159 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 26002 Sully
26003 Quest

2 26033 Ranger

D stance: 159 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane
22110 Reason
22053 Tach
22054 Zack
22060 Banj o

4 22086 Lai ney
22094  Tug

3 22098 Mags
22038 Lyric
22103 Kylie

2 22113 Qui nn

1 22141 Fly
22132 Pi per
22139 Hel o

D stance: 157 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 16010 W ndsor

D stance: 155 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane
12002 Carly
12023 Gem

73 seconds
Ti me

68. 38
Absent
63. 17

73 seconds
Ti me

Absent
52. 63
No Ti e
No Ti e
37.57
42.97
68. 94
Absent
67. 47
47.71
45. 11
68. 68
No Ti e

74 seconds
Ti me

62. 29

75 seconds
Ti me

Absent
No Ti ne

Friday, July 10, 2015

Starters Standard

Starters/ Novice

TRl ts R S F E
0. 00 0 1 1 0
0. 00 0 2 1 0

Starters/ Novice

TRl ts R S F E
0. 00 0 1 0 0
0. 00 0 0 0 1
0. 00 0 0 0 1
0. 00 0 1 0 0
0. 00 0 1 0 0
0. 00 0 0 0 0
0. 00 0 4 0 0
0. 00 0 0 0 0
0. 00 0 0 0 0
0. 00 0 0 1 0
0. 00 0 0 0 1

Starters/ Novice
TFI ts R S F E

0. 00 0 0 0 0

Starters/ Novice
TFI ts R S F E

0. 00 0 0 0 1

26 inch Judge:

22 inch Judge:

16 inch Judge:

12 inch Judge:

Tim Verrell
Scor e

25. 00

30. 00

Tim Verrell
Scor e

5.00
Elim
Elim
5.00
5.00
0. 00 Qualified
20. 00
0. 00
0. 00
20. 00
Elim

Qualified
Qualified

Tim Verrell
Scor e

0. 00 Qualified

Tim Verrell
Scor e

Elim



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

15

4
26. 7%



Friday, July 10, 2015
Performance| Standard

D stance: 157 yards SCT: 75 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: TimVerrelli
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P12025 Gordon 61.73 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
Di stance: 155 yards SCT: 75 seconds Per f or mance | 8 inch Judge: TimVerrelli
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
P08010 Jessie Jane No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 159 yards SCT: 75 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Tim Verrelli
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P20005 Finn 52.91 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 P20012 Ccean 48. 25 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
2 P20015 CQuest 62.77 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified

Total Number of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3

6

Percent Qualified: 60.0%
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